
 2023-2024     School     Year     Calendar 

 2023 
 August     25  Friday  Last     Water     Day 

 September     1  Friday  Teacher     Preparation     Day-HLC     Closed 

 September     4  Monday  Labor     Day-HLC     Closed 

 September     5  Tuesday  First     Day     of     School 

 September     7  Thursday  New     PAC     Candidate     Applications     Due 

 September     8  Friday  Grandparents     Day     (photo     album     event) 

 September     15  Friday  Meet     and     Greet     w/HLC     Staff 
 Hispanic/Latinx     Heritage     Month     (Sept.15-Oct.15) 

 September     18     -     22  Monday     -     Friday  Testing     week     (ASQ     &     Progress     Reports- 
 Formative     Pre-test) 

 September     27  Wednesday  PAC     meeting 

 October     6  Friday  Indigenous     Peoples     &     Hispanic     Heritage 
 Commemoration 

 October     20  Friday  Movie     Night/Parents     Night     Out 

 October     31  Tuesday  Character     Dress     Up     Parade     Day 

 November     9  Thursday  Picture     Day! 

 November     10  Friday  Veterans     Day/HLC     CLOSED     for     students 
 Parent-Teacher     conferences     only 

 November     17  Friday  World     Food     Day/Harvest     Festival 
 (Kids     presentation) 

 November     23-24  Thursday-Friday  Thanksgiving-HLC     Closed 

 November     29  Wednesday  PAC     meeting 

 December     1  Friday  Movie     Night/Parents     Night     Out 

 December     8  Friday  Hanukkah     commemoration 

 December     13  Wednesday  HLC     Winter     Pageant 
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 December     25-26  Monday-Tuesday  Winter     Holiday/HLC     CLOSED 

 December      27  Wednesday  PAC     meeting 

 2024 
 January     01  Monday  Observation     of     New     Year’s     Day-HLC     CLOSED 

 January     15  Monday  Martin     Luther     King     Jr     Day-HLC     CLOSED 

 January     31  Wednesday  PAC     meeting 

 February     1-29  Months  Black     History     Month     Celebration 

 February     9  Friday  Movie     Night/Parents     Night     Out 

 February     14  Wednesday  Valentine’s     Day     Sweets     and     Treats     Party 

 February     19-23  Mon-Fri  Testing     week     (ASQ     &     Progress     Reports- 
 Formative     Post-Test) 

 February      28  Wednesday  PAC     meeting 

 Feb     26-     Mar     1  Monday-Friday  Dr.     Seuss     Spirit     Week 

 March     8  Friday  Women’s     Day/     Dia     de     la     Mujer 

 March     10-April     9  Month  Happy     Ramadan 

 March     15  Friday  Green     &     Gold     Party 

 March     27  Wednesday  PAC     meeting 

 March     29  Thursday  HLC     Easter     Egg     Hunt 

 April     1  Monday  Easter     HLC     Closed 

 April     5  Friday  HLC     CLOSED     for     students 
 Parent-Teacher     conferences     only 

 April     22  Monday  Earth     day 

 Abril     24  Wednesday  PAC     meeting 

 April     26  Friday  Movie     Night/Parents     Night     Out 

 May     1-31  Months  Asian     American     &     Pacific     Islander     Heritage     Month 

 May     6-17  Monday     -     Friday  Teacher     Appreciation     Weeks 
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 May     10  Friday  Special     Treats     with     Special     Guests 

 May     23  Thursday  HLC     Family     Feast     Potluck 

 May     27  Monday  Memorial     Day      HLC     Closed 

 May     29  Wednesday  PAC     meeting 

 June     3  Friday  HLC     Family     Surveys     Go     Home-Due     June     7th 

 June     14  Friday  Donuts     with     Grownups 

 June     19  Wednesday  Juneteenth     Celebration     HLC     Closed 

 June     21  Friday  HLC     Pre-k     Graduation 

 June     24  Monday  HLC     Summer     Program     Begins 

 June     26  Wednesday  PAC     meeting 

 July     3  Wednesday  HLC     Cookout 

 July     4  Thursday  4th     of     July     HLC     Closed 

 July     16  Tuesday  Popsicles     in     the     park 

 August     2  Friday  New     Calendar     Released/Water     Day 

 August     30  Friday  Teacher     Preparation     Day     HLC     Closed 

 September     2  Monday  Labor     Day     HLC     Closed 

 September     3  Tuesday  First     Day     of     School 

 ●  Monthly     Calendars     are     distributed     for     center     activities     and     updates     such     as     the 
 Scholastic     Book     Fair,     Fire     Drills     &     Evacuations     Drills,     and     other     events. 

 ●  Newsletters     include     individual     month     activities     and     important     dates. 
 ●  Red  writing     is     for     when     the     Center     is     closed     for     everyone  (staff     &     students). 
 ●  Orange  writing     is     for     when     the     Center     is     closed     for  families  only. 
 ●  PAC     Meetings     will     be     monthly     (Sept-July)      every     last     wednesday. 
 ●  Water     day     will     be     every     Friday     for     the     HLC     summer     Program. 
 ●  Field     Trips     are     TBD     and     will     be     announced     in     HiMama     messages     &     Monthly 

 Calendars 
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